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Part
Number

2078021

2218033

2423020

3064715

511-ASA

3761160

3064716

3019093

3673091

3745052

3578352

3575079

2253075

3449005

3596129

3601213

3079220

3575078

3745049

3042513

3064746

2250234

3064745

3046221

2750008

3127019

3064720

3268220

3064750

3326003

3088029

Description

Carriage Assembly (Items 15, 17 & 24)
Frame Assembly
Leg Assembly

Leg Fold Out Bracket

Adjustable Stop Assembly [Optional Access.] (Index #4,5,43)

Adjustable Stop

Stop Clamp Bracket
Scale Mounting Angle
Panel Roller

Roller Bushing

Roller Panel

Foam Pad

Guide Tube Assembly
Motor Carriage Lock Assembly (index # 41, 71, 98, 99)
Scale Mounting Plate
Indexing Plunger

Motor Carriage

Bearing Wear Pad
Rotating Disc Spacer
Motor Mounting Base
Lower Mounting Bracket
Guard Assembly

Upper Mounting Bracket
Guide Roller

Splitter Assembly
Rotating Disc

Indexing Pin Bracket
Pull Handle

Handle Bracket

Scale Indicator

Counterbalance Channel
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3848016

3070250

3064741

3064742

6715289

6861301

6516002

6716216

6716217

6516028

6715020

6861200

6430051

6715017

6108003

6714270

6514022

6514011

6714269

6714015

80-3133

6515001

6861201

6716030

6430052

6813142

6430050

6716218

2063181

6823020

3598060

6646048

6102053

6710154

Counter Weight

Pulley Bushing

Pulley Mounting Bracket (LH)
Pulley Mounting Bracket (RH)
U-Bolt

Flat Washer

Nylon Loc Nut

Screw

Screw

Wing Nut

Socket Head Cap Screw
Lock Washer

Locking Knob

Socket Set Screw
Caster

Eyebolt

Nylon Loc Nut

Jam Nut

Hex Head Screw

Screw

Knob

Hex Nut

Flat Washer

Screw

Knob

Spring

Locking Knob

Hex Head Screw

Motor Bracket Strain Relief Assembly

Indicator Stripe

Tapered Plug
Counterbalance Pulley
Nylon Coated Cable

Self-Tapping Screw
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3/8

3/8-16

3/8-16 X 3-1/2

3/8-16 X 2-1/2

3/8-16

5/16-18 X 1

5/16

5/16-18 x 1

4

1/4-20 w/ Nut

1/4-20

1/4-20

1/4-20 X 3/4

1/4-20 X 1/2

5/16-18

5/16

3/8-16 X 3/4

3/8-16 X5

#10-24

24

30

12

16

18

14

1

2
inches
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6640017

6687015

3069021

3076230

6284104

6330009

6400012

6164014

2475003

6811286

6821497

6823018

6710014

6861323

6714167

6930004

6861101

3408265

3312339

3119080

3408249

3408248

3408266

6714048

6715035

6860802

3856318

6710155

6286447

3449006

3449007

6716124

3673092

3064743

Tubing Plug

Tape Scale

Carriage Brush Assembly (Index # 107 thru 113)
Roller Cam

Cable Fitting

Grip Foam Handle

Insert Threaded w/Flange
Cord

Motor

Shim

Pushbutton Switch

Poly Tape

Socket Head Cap Screw
Nylon Washer

Hex Head Screw
Connector Duplex

Flat Washer

Warning Label

Label Logo

Label American Flag
Label Motor

Label Blade Rotation
Label Directional Arrow
Hex Head Screw

Hex Head Screw

Washer

Ground Wire

Ground Screw (Green)
Lock Washer

Lock w/ Inserts (6400012)

Lock

Hex Head Screw

Roller

Support Bracket
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5/16-18

#10-24x3/8 Lg
3/8x1x1/16

1/4-20 X 7/8 Lg

1/4

1/4-20 x 1
5/16-18 x 3/4

#10

#10-24

174

3/8-16 x 2-1/2
Lg

1-1/2 wide

18
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113
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3076235

6716043

2475002

3069022
3069023
3069024
3069025
3069026
3069027
3069028
6710063
6510015
JW1032

6940064
JW1317

JW1015

Jw1022

3064748
6821498

6860801

Roller Cam
Hex Head Screw 3/8-16 x 2-3/4

Motor w/ Pushbutton Assembly (Items 50, 59, 73, 75, 77, 81, 87,
94, 95, 97)

Side Brush

Top Brush

Bottom Brush

Bottom Brush Holder
Left Side Brush Holder
Top Brush Holder

Right Side Brush Holder

Button Socket Head Cap Screw #10-24x1/2
Hex (Nylon) Lock Nut #10-24
Hose 4"

Cable Tie

Hose Clamp 4" (2-Ring)

Y Fitting 4"

Hose Clamp (Worm Drive) 4"

Hose Bracket

Ground Kit

External Tooth Washer #10

Additional Information
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Stock Number

1510007-1
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Products in this set

Adjustable Stop Assy 511 | 511-ASA

POWERMATIC
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